
FORM - D
[See rule 10(1)(1)]

(Advance Auction Report)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Name and Address of the auctioneer: VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM

PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED
Spices Board's licence number : AU/CS/V841/005/2015

(s) Season : 2017 - 2018

(t) Auction Number : 30

(u) Date of auction : 08/11/2017

(v) Place of auction : e-AUCTION CENTRE,SPICES BOARD,BODINAYAKANUR

(w) Quantity carried over from
previous auction (kgs) NIL

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 43,361.400

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 43,361.400
[Total of Sl.No. 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 43,105.000

(aa) Quantity withdrawn [(kgs)(Sl.No.(7)-(8)]: 256.400

(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 256.400

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(Sl.No.(9)-(10): NIL

(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 3,41,57,808.50

(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg): 977.00

Minimum price (Rs/kg): 734.00

(gg) Average price (Rs/kg): 792.43
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place : VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date : 08/11/2017
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002 SASEENDRA BABU K K URD. 254.100 254.100 740.00 188034.00 999.00 1890.30 ANKIT SPICES APP
003 S PARTHIBAN L F ROAD URD. 93.800 93.800 750.00 70350.00 1012.50 713.60 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES C.S./S3391/446/20
004 P JEYABALA KRISHNAN URD. 55.500 55.500 734.00 40737.00 990.90 417.30 THIRUVENI SPICES APP
005 J VASANTHI VANDANMED URD. 111.900 111.900 789.00 88289.10 1065.20 893.50 ARCHNA SPICES APP
006 E MANI VANDANMEDU URD. 84.200 84.200 750.00 63150.00 1012.50 641.60 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES C.S./S3391/446/20
008 E MANI VANDANMEDU URD. 47.000 47.000 774.00 36378.00 1044.90 374.20 ANKIT SPICES APP
009 RAMESH MATHEW KARIKA URD. 247.700 247.700 740.00 183298.00 999.00 1843.00 GURUNANAK SPICES APP
010 ANBU DEEPA URD. 73.200 73.200 781.00 57169.20 1054.40 582.20 THIRUVENI SPICES APP
011 GEENA HORMESE PANKAJ URD. 48.000 48.000 754.00 36192.00 1017.90 372.10 THIRUVENI SPICES APP
014 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 239.500 239.500 744.00 178188.00 1004.40 1791.90 GURUNANAK SPICES APP
015 G SUBBARAJA RAJAPALA URD. 88.900 88.900 812.00 72186.80 1096.20 732.80 ARCHNA SPICES APP
016 JOSE VARKEY KARIMATT URD. 319.400 319.400 824.00 263185.60 1112.40 2643.00 ABI TRADERS APP
018 JOSE VARKEY KARIMATT URD. 357.800 357.800 849.00 303772.20 1146.20 3049.20 ABI TRADERS APP
019 DR PE ABRAHAM S/O AL URD.13068/15 156.600 156.600 757.00 118546.20 1022.00 1195.70 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
020 JOSE VARKEY KARIMATT URD. 316.700 316.700 842.00 266661.40 1136.70 2678.00 ABI TRADERS APP
021 JAIMON THOMAS URD. 252.500 252.500 778.00 196445.00 1050.30 1975.00 ARCHNA SPICES APP
022 E MANI VANDANMEDU URD. 23.800 23.800 823.00 19587.40 1111.10 207.00 ARCHNA SPICES APP
023 MUBARK ALI URD. 143.200 143.200 756.00 108259.20 1020.60 1092.80 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES C.S./S3391/446/20
024 P T THOMAS URD. 65.500 65.500 796.00 52138.00 1074.60 532.10 GURUNANAK SPICES APP
025 JAIMON THOMAS URD. 232.000 232.000 750.00 174000.00 1012.50 1750.10 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES C.S./S3391/446/20
026 DOMINIC JACOB KURISU URD. 208.100 208.100 766.00 159404.60 1034.10 1604.40 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT P468
027 MARI KUTTY ABRAHAM URD. 74.200 74.200 816.00 60547.20 1101.60 616.50 RP TRADERS APP
028 P JEGATHISAN URD. 144.200 144.200 772.00 111322.40 1042.20 1123.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
030 JAYARAJ AMUTHA HOUSE URD. 56.700 56.700 780.00 44226.00 1053.00 452.80 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
036 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 343.300 343.300 770.00 264341.00 1039.50 2653.80 ANKIT SPICES APP
037 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 347.500 347.500 768.00 266880.00 1036.80 2679.20 ANKIT SPICES APP
038 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 335.200 335.200 770.00 258104.00 1039.50 2591.40 ANKIT SPICES APP
039 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 350.900 350.900 767.00 269140.30 1035.50 2701.80 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT P468
040 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 303.300 303.300 766.00 232327.80 1034.10 2333.60 ANKIT SPICES APP
041 JOPHIN J KOTTARAM URD. 116.500 116.500 762.00 88773.00 1028.70 898.00 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
046 KERALA SPICES GSTIN.32AEWPV 136.700 136.700 970.00 132599.00 1309.50 1339.10 GURUNANAK SPICES APP
047 REMA SANIL BISONVALL URD. 198.700 198.700 748.00 148627.60 1009.80 1496.40 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
048 GURU SAMY ANDHABHAVA URD. 164.700 164.700 752.00 123854.40 1015.20 1248.70 THIRUVENI SPICES APP
049 SHIJO MON K V KOTTAP URD. 148.700 148.700 764.00 113606.80 1031.40 1146.40 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
050 REJIN A S V AMBATTU URD. 185.100 185.100 752.00 139195.20 1015.20 1402.10 PUTTANLAL ENTERPRISES C.S./10598/507/20
056 ABHILASH K ANTONY KA URD. 363.000 363.000 845.00 306735.00 1140.80 3078.80 ABI TRADERS APP
057 ROBIN JOB KARIMKUTTI URD. 209.100 209.100 826.00 172716.60 1115.10 1738.30 ASHOK AGENCY APP
058 RENJU JOSEPH NAMBUDA URD. 231.700 231.700 851.00 197176.70 1148.90 1983.30 ARCHNA SPICES APP
059 MANOJ SHANKAR PARAYI URD. 180.000 180.000 772.00 138960.00 1042.20 1400.00 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
060 ALEX JOSEPH MAPPILAS URD. 344.000 344.000 784.00 269696.00 1058.40 2707.50 GURUNANAK SPICES APP
061 SENDRAYAPERUMAL S URD. 192.200 192.200 776.00 149147.20 1047.60 1501.90 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
062 SENDRAYAPERUMAL S URD. 185.800 185.800 774.00 143809.20 1044.90 1448.50 GURUNANAK SPICES APP
065 S PARTHIBAN L F ROAD URD. 221.600 221.600 770.00 170632.00 1039.50 1716.70 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
071 GEENA HORMESE PANKAJ URD. 301.200 301.200 792.00 238550.40 1069.20 2396.20 ASHOK AGENCY APP
072 SABU M J NEDUMKANDAM URD. 238.400 238.400 774.00 184521.60 1044.90 1855.70 ARCHNA SPICES APP
073 V SELVARAJ BODINAYAK URD. 237.800 237.800 774.00 184057.20 1044.90 1851.00 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
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074 SREEJA KISHOR KATTAP URD. 255.800 255.800 760.00 194408.00 1026.00 1954.30 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
075 SREEJA KISHOR KATTAP URD. 124.500 124.500 764.00 95118.00 1031.40 961.50 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
076 SHIBU K M KADAMATTU URD. 133.500 133.500 773.00 103195.50 1043.60 1042.40 RP TRADERS APP
077 AMBILY SHIBU KADAMAT URD. 142.200 142.200 778.00 110631.60 1050.30 1116.80 ABI TRADERS APP
078 C D THANKACHAN CHIRA URD. 147.700 147.700 770.00 113729.00 1039.50 1147.70 VISHAKAN TRADERS C.S./V969/337/201
080 SHIBU K P KARITHODU URD. 289.100 289.100 800.00 231280.00 1080.00 2323.60 ABI TRADERS APP
081 KOSAMATTAM FINANCE L URD.6803 223.600 223.600 784.00 175302.40 1058.40 1763.60 DHANSHREE SPICES 0714
082 MUHAMMED MAKDOOM RIF URD. 199.500 199.500 766.00 152817.00 1034.10 1538.50 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
083 S PARTHIBAN L F ROAD URD. 259.700 259.700 967.00 251129.90 1305.50 2524.40 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
084 S PARTHIBAN L F ROAD URD. 213.400 213.400 961.00 205077.40 1297.40 2063.70 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
085 N SASIKUMAR KOOTTAR URD. 156.800 156.800 756.00 118540.80 1020.60 1195.60 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
086 TOMI THOMAS KURISUM URD. 186.800 186.800 800.00 149440.00 1080.00 1505.20 ABI TRADERS APP
087 R MURUGAN PUTTADY URD. 143.300 143.300 772.00 110627.60 1042.20 1116.70 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
088 T C CHACKO URD. 198.900 198.900 758.00 150766.20 1023.30 1517.90 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
089 RAVILAL P N PAMPADUM URD. 246.900 246.900 768.00 189619.20 1036.80 1906.60 VISHAKAN TRADERS C.S./V969/337/201
090 THIRUMUDI C PUDHUPAT URD. 207.500 207.500 802.00 166415.00 1082.70 1675.00 ABI TRADERS APP
091 SKARIA RAJAKUMARI URD. 197.400 197.400 784.00 154761.60 1058.40 1558.20 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
092 MOHAN KUMAR V K VARI URD. 307.700 307.700 816.00 251083.20 1101.60 2521.80 ABI TRADERS APP
093 SKARIA RAJAKUMARI URD. 259.800 259.800 951.00 247069.80 1283.90 2483.50 ABI TRADERS APP
094 SKARIA RAJAKUMARI URD. 256.400 256.400 924.00 236913.60 1247.40 2381.60 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
095 SKARIA RAJAKUMARI URD. 190.600 190.600 768.00 146380.80 1036.80 1474.20 ASHOK AGENCY APP
096 ANNIE SEBASTIAN CHEM URD. 298.200 298.200 848.00 252873.60 1144.80 2540.20 ARCHNA SPICES APP
097 M M MATHEW S/O MATHA URD. 373.800 373.800 788.00 294554.40 1063.80 2956.20 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
098 M M MATHEW S/O MATHA URD. 350.300 350.300 786.00 275335.80 1061.10 2764.00 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM APP
099 M M MATHEW S/O MATHA URD. 333.100 333.100 788.00 262482.80 1063.80 2635.50 ASHOK AGENCY APP
100 KERALA SPICES GSTIN.32AEWPV 240.600 240.600 977.00 235066.20 1319.00 2363.90 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
101 P N KRISHNAN KUTTY N URD. 453.200 453.200 889.00 402894.80 1200.20 4041.00 ABI TRADERS APP
102 G RAM BABU BODINAYAK URD. 145.000 145.000 820.00 118900.00 1107.00 1200.10 ABI TRADERS APP
103 RAVI RAJA MUTHAYA PA URD. 203.500 203.500 770.00 156695.00 1039.50 1577.30 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
104 S MURUGADASS PARATHO URD. 203.100 203.100 842.00 171010.20 1136.70 1721.50 ABI TRADERS APP
105 SREEJA KISHOR KATTAP URD. 248.500 248.500 768.00 190848.00 1036.80 1918.80 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
106 KERALA SPICES GSTIN.32AEWPV 210.700 210.700 784.00 165188.80 1058.40 1662.50 ARCHNA SPICES APP
107 LAIJU KURIAKOSE KOCH URD. 197.200 197.200 796.00 156971.20 1074.60 1580.50 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM APP
108 L RAMKUMAR PARATHODU URD. 198.500 198.500 796.00 158006.00 1074.60 1590.80 ABI TRADERS APP
109 THOMAS ABRAHAM MANAP URD. 159.200 159.200 812.00 129270.40 1096.20 1303.70 ARCHNA SPICES APP
110 SHAJI JOSEPH KAVUMKA URD. 360.000 360.000 782.00 281520.00 1055.70 2825.80 RP TRADERS APP
111 JOY M 217 KOLLIYIL URD. 175.400 175.400 766.00 134356.40 1034.10 1353.90 VISHAKAN TRADERS C.S./V969/337/201
112 K J ANTONY MANIYARAM URD. 311.100 311.100 784.00 243902.40 1058.40 2449.60 ABI TRADERS APP
113 VAIRAVAN VANDANMEDU URD. 147.900 147.900 780.00 115362.00 1053.00 1164.20 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
115 SELINE JOY JOSEPH URD. 238.700 238.700 782.00 186663.40 1055.70 1877.20 ASHOK AGENCY APP
116 SYED AHAMED KABIR CU URD. 259.000 259.000 792.00 205128.00 1069.20 2062.00 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
117 SYED AHAMED KABIR CU URD. 262.500 262.500 782.00 205275.00 1055.70 2063.30 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
118 S PRABHA K K PATTI URD. 195.500 195.500 792.00 154836.00 1069.20 1559.10 VISHAKAN TRADERS C.S./V969/337/201
119 K S MATHEW URD. 246.000 246.000 778.00 191388.00 1050.30 1924.40 S3 TRADERS C.S/10260/474/201
120 BINOY VARGHESE URD. 244.400 244.400 774.00 189165.60 1044.90 1902.10 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
121 JEROME K ANTONY KARI URD. 312.300 312.300 774.00 241720.20 1044.90 2427.70 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
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122 MARYKUTTY KARIMATTAT URD. 282.400 282.400 762.00 215188.80 1028.70 2162.20 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
123 MARYKUTTY KARIMATTAT URD. 202.600 202.600 762.00 154381.20 1028.70 1554.10 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
124 ABHILASH K ANTONY KA URD. 238.500 238.500 762.00 181737.00 1028.70 1827.70 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
125 JEROME K ANTONY KARI URD. 94.800 94.800 812.00 76977.60 1096.20 780.70 ABI TRADERS APP
126 K KATHIRESAN CHENNA URD. 146.200 146.200 764.00 111696.80 1031.40 1127.30 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
127 K KATHIRESAN CHENNA URD. 152.900 152.900 772.00 118038.80 1042.20 1190.80 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
128 K KATHIRESAN CHENNA URD. 151.300 151.300 768.00 116198.40 1036.80 1172.40 ANKIT SPICES APP
129 K KATHIRESAN CHENNA URD. 197.200 197.200 776.00 153027.20 1047.60 1540.70 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
130 BABU VARGHESE CHETTU URD. 176.400 176.400 766.00 135122.40 1034.10 1361.60 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
131 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 305.100 305.100 790.00 241029.00 1066.50 2421.00 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM APP
132 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 277.800 277.800 768.00 213350.40 1036.80 2143.90 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
133 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 172.600 172.600 756.00 130485.60 1020.60 1315.10 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
134 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 95.000 95.000 768.00 72960.00 1036.80 740.00 VISHAKAN TRADERS C.S./V969/337/201
135 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 209.800 209.800 756.00 158608.80 1020.60 1596.30 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
136 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 328.600 328.600 762.00 250393.20 1028.70 2514.20 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
137 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 161.500 161.500 780.00 125970.00 1053.00 1270.20 ABI TRADERS APP
138 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 232.000 232.000 760.00 176320.00 1026.00 1773.50 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
139 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 196.200 196.200 760.00 149112.00 1026.00 1501.40 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
140 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 147.700 147.700 784.00 115796.80 1058.40 1168.60 VGCPC TRADERS V841
141 JOHN DEVASIA URD. 201.200 201.200 824.00 165788.80 1112.40 1669.00 REVATHY EXPORTERSS R 1270
142 P M JOSEPH ANNAKARA URD. 298.700 298.700 768.00 229401.60 1036.80 2304.40 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
143 SELINE JOY JOSEPH URD. 203.800 203.800 766.00 156110.80 1034.10 1571.40 PUTTANLAL ENTERPRISES C.S./10598/507/20
144 ANNAMMA JOHN URD.21613/89 195.400 195.400 806.00 157492.40 1088.10 1585.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
145 P M JOSEPH ANNAKARA URD. 261.600 261.600 764.00 199862.40 1031.40 2008.90 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
146 P SURLITHAVAR PALLIK URD. 228.600 228.600 826.00 188823.60 1115.10 1899.40 SRI SAMY SPICES C.S/10621/518/201
150 BINOY VARGHESE VALUM URD. 301.600 301.600 780.00 235248.00 1053.00 2363.00 ABI TRADERS APP
151 SKARIA RAJAKUMARI URD. 258.100 258.100 786.00 202866.60 1061.10 2039.30 ABI TRADERS APP
152 K P SHIBU URD. 331.700 331.700 768.00 254745.60 1036.80 2557.80 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
153 K P SHIBU URD. 244.300 244.300 764.00 186645.20 1031.40 1876.80 ARCHNA SPICES APP
156 SILS K JOSE KARIGATT URD. 201.900 201.900 780.00 157482.00 1053.00 1585.40 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
157 MARIAMMA GEORGE PUTH URD. 304.300 304.300 784.00 238571.20 1058.40 2396.30 ARCHNA SPICES APP
158 SONY THOMAS POTHAKAL URD. 240.300 240.300 796.00 191278.80 1074.60 1923.50 ABI TRADERS APP
159 TRESSA BABYCHEN RAMA URD. 263.800 263.800 778.00 205236.40 1050.30 2062.90 ARCHNA SPICES APP
160 GEORGE S/O ABRAHAM P URD. 281.200 281.200 977.00 274732.40 1319.00 2760.50 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
161 AJIKUMAR K MUNIYARA URD. 145.400 145.400 758.00 110213.20 1023.30 1112.40 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
162 L ALAGUMALAI KARITHO URD. 302.000 302.000 770.00 232540.00 1039.50 2335.80 ABI TRADERS APP
163 G RAM BABU BODINAYAK URD. 182.200 182.200 814.00 148310.80 1098.90 1494.10 ABI TRADERS APP
164 GEENA HORMESE PANKAJ URD. 301.500 301.500 778.00 234567.00 1050.30 2356.20 BHARATHI & CO APP
165 P N KRISHNAN KUTTY N URD. 463.400 463.400 838.00 388329.20 1131.30 3894.60 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM APP
166 SEBASTIN THOMAS VALL URD. 238.600 238.600 774.00 184676.40 1044.90 1857.20 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
167 JOSE T VALI ELAMKULA URD.24193/94 233.500 233.500 768.00 179328.00 1036.80 1803.60 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
168 JOSE T VALI ELAMKULA URD.24193/94 247.900 247.900 768.00 190387.20 1036.80 1914.20 KARTHIC SPICES C.S./10722/546/20
169 JOSE T VALI ELAMKULA URD.24193/94 250.000 250.000 768.00 192000.00 1036.80 1930.40 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
170 JOSE T VALI ELAMKULA URD.24193/94 243.900 243.900 764.00 186339.60 1031.40 1873.70 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/20
171 G AMARNATHA 10-2 SOW URD. 204.700 204.700 770.00 157619.00 1039.50 1586.60 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
172 G RAMESH 10-2 SOUDAM URD. 194.000 194.000 774.00 150156.00 1044.90 1512.00 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
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173 R KARTHIKEYAN 24-G S URD. 237.000 237.000 782.00 185334.00 1055.70 1863.90 ABI TRADERS APP
174 BABU VARGHESE CHETTU URD. 181.600 181.600 788.00 143100.80 1063.80 1441.60 ASHOK AGENCY APP
175 BABU VARGHESE CHETTU URD. 180.200 180.200 790.00 142358.00 1066.50 1434.20 ABI TRADERS APP
176 JANCY ISSAC 20ACRE URD. 232.000 232.000 758.00 175856.00 1023.30 1768.80 THIRUVENI SPICES APP
177 N ALAGANAN RAJAHOUSE URD. 249.200 249.200 754.00 187896.80 1017.90 1889.10 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
178 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 151.200 151.200 760.00 114912.00 1026.00 1159.40 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES APP
180 PANDIANRAJAN ANDHAN URD. 219.300 219.300 860.00 188598.00 1161.00 1897.60 SHREE MALAR TRADERS C.S/10597/506/201
185 K M GEORGE KOCHUPUR URD. 197.600 197.600 794.00 156894.40 1071.90 1579.70 ABI TRADERS APP
186 MUBARK ALI URD. 329.700 329.700 766.00 252550.20 1034.10 2535.80 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
187 BINDHU VIJAYAKUMAR URD. 231.000 231.000 770.00 177870.00 1039.50 1789.10 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
188 P R GOPI URD. 217.600 217.600 971.00 211289.60 1310.90 2126.00 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
189 P R GOPI URD. 312.000 312.000 942.00 293904.00 1271.70 2951.80 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
190 KOSAMATTAM FINANCE L URD.6803 284.400 284.400 764.00 217281.60 1031.40 2183.10 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
196 ABRAHAM S/O GEORGE P URD. 262.700 262.700 788.00 207007.60 1063.80 2080.70 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
197 JEROME K ANTONY KARI URD. 354.900 354.900 768.00 272563.20 1036.80 2736.00 KARTHIC SPICES C.S./10722/546/20
198 BIJU S/O T K SCARIYA URD. 268.900 268.900 780.00 209742.00 1053.00 2108.00 ASHOK AGENCY APP
199 WILSON THOMAS POTHAK URD. 210.100 210.100 786.00 165138.60 1061.10 1662.00 ABI TRADERS APP
200 ANJU MAHESH MAPPILAS URD. 104.900 104.900 770.00 80773.00 1039.50 818.10 ASHOK AGENCY APP
201 BHARATHI MUNIYARA URD. 163.700 163.700 778.00 127358.60 1050.30 1284.10 DHANSHREE SPICES 0714
202 THANGAPANDIAN PANAKK URD. 146.000 146.000 770.00 112420.00 1039.50 1134.60 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES C.S/10602/511/201
203 R SUNDARAMURUGAN BOD URD.11492/15 189.500 189.500 760.00 144020.00 1026.00 1450.50 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
204 REENA ABRAHAM NEDUMP URD. 232.100 232.100 762.00 176860.20 1028.70 1778.90 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
205 GEENA HORMESE PANKAJ URD. 256.100 256.100 768.00 196684.80 1036.80 1977.20 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
206 BINOY VARGHESE URD. 210.800 210.800 778.00 164002.40 1050.30 1650.50 ABI TRADERS APP
210 P JEYARAM PARATHODU URD. 117.500 117.500 808.00 94940.00 1090.80 960.30 REVATHY EXPORTERSS R 1270
211 SHIBU MATHEW KARIKKO URD. 148.700 148.700 774.00 115093.80 1044.90 1161.40 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
212 SAJU JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 214.100 214.100 923.00 197614.30 1246.10 1988.60 SPICE MORE TRADING 2069/58/11
213 SAJU JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 335.900 335.900 784.00 263345.60 1058.40 2644.00 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
214 SAJU JOSEPH VANDANME URD. 149.700 149.700 764.00 114370.80 1031.40 1154.00 RP TRADERS APP
216 SANILKUMAR K M BISON URD. 215.400 215.400 764.00 164565.60 1031.40 1656.00 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
217 JAITHU ANDHAN ANDHAN URD. 265.500 265.500 762.00 202311.00 1028.70 2033.40 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
218 JEROME K ANTONY KARI URD. 148.600 148.600 758.00 112638.80 1023.30 1136.60 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
219 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 131.000 131.000 776.00 101656.00 1047.60 1027.00 GANAPATHY TRADERS C.S/G992/32/2014
220 ANDHAN ANDHANBHAVAN URD. 173.700 173.700 872.00 151466.40 1177.20 1526.40 SANDIYAA EXPORTS C.S./S1920/69/200
226 KOSAMATTAM FINANCE L URD.6803 286.500 286.500 756.00 216594.00 1020.60 2176.10 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
227 P PARTHIBAN URD. 155.300 155.300 784.00 121755.20 1058.40 1228.10 VGCPC TRADERS V841
228 JOY JOSEPH PADAYATTI URD.13696/10/ 216.700 216.700 776.00 168159.20 1047.60 1692.10 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
229 JAIMON THOMAS URD. 292.800 292.800 762.00 223113.60 1028.70 2241.40 MARAN TRADERS C.S/10595/504/201
230 VGCPC TRADERS GSTIN:32AAECV 249.200 249.200 780.00 194376.00 1053.00 1954.30 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
236 BABU JOSE CHENAPPADI URD. 208.900 208.900 796.00 166284.40 1074.60 1673.60 ABI TRADERS APP
237 SHIBU K P KARITHODU URD. 265.700 265.700 786.00 208840.20 1061.10 2099.00 ABI TRADERS APP
238 K C RADHAKRISHNAN ND URD. 171.200 171.200 782.00 133878.40 1055.70 1349.30 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS C.S./S3311/413/20
239 MANOJ SHANKAR PARAYI URD. 260.000 260.000 802.00 208520.00 1082.70 2096.00 ABI TRADERS APP
240 SHIJO MON K V KOTTAP URD. 173.300 173.300 768.00 133094.40 1036.80 1341.30 GANAPATHY TRADERS C.S/G992/32/2014
241 P N MOHANRAM KARITHO URD. 256.400 256.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
242 M ANNAMAYIL NEELIVIL URD. 106.200 106.200 766.00 81349.20 1034.10 823.80 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
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243 KUMARAN MUNIYARA URD. 157.000 157.000 762.00 119634.00 1028.70 1206.60 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
244 ABRAHAM DEVASIA MAVA URD. 111.000 111.000 792.00 87912.00 1069.20 889.80 MARAN TRADERS C.S/10595/504/201
245 GEENA HORMESE PANKAJ URD. 249.200 249.200 768.00 191385.60 1036.80 1924.20 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS C.S./10271/480/20
251 ALUMKAL SPICES NDKM GSTIN.32ATDPA 222.200 222.200 756.00 167983.20 1020.60 1690.00 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT P468
256 JAYANTHI ANAND URD. 385.400 385.400 841.00 324121.40 1135.40 3252.60 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
257 JAYANTHI ANAND URD. 185.300 185.300 754.00 139716.20 1017.90 1407.30 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
258 JAYANTHI ANAND URD. 187.400 187.400 758.00 142049.20 1023.30 1430.70 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
259 SHIBU K P KARITHODU URD. 140.300 140.300 782.00 109714.60 1055.70 1107.70 VIJAYARAJAN & CO APP
261 JAIMON THOMAS URD. 38.900 38.900 929.00 36138.10 1254.20 373.90 DHANSHREE SPICES 0714
262 P JEYABALA KRISHNAN URD. 71.900 71.900 932.00 67010.80 1258.20 682.70 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
263 VISWAM BHARN VANDAN URD. 161.600 161.600 872.00 140915.20 1177.20 1420.90 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS C.S./P953/2005/20
264 PONNANGAN URD. 159.200 159.200 765.00 121788.00 1032.80 1228.20 JOTHI SPICES C.S./J713/68/2017
265 MINI SAJU PAMPADUMPA URD.18309/15 252.400 252.400 760.00 191824.00 1026.00 1928.50 GREEN SPICES C.S/G1138/283/201
266 RANI THOMAS MANALIY URD.18270/11/ 300.000 300.000 770.00 231000.00 1039.50 2320.40 SANDHYA SPICES 2485
267 SANTHOSH JOSEPH URD. 187.800 187.800 808.00 151742.40 1090.80 1528.30 ABI TRADERS APP
268 SANTHOSH JOSEPH URD. 153.500 153.500 810.00 124335.00 1093.50 1254.30 ABI TRADERS APP
270 SHIBU MATHEW KARIKKO URD. 102.600 102.600 758.00 77770.80 1023.30 787.90 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT P468
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

I/We confirm that no discount or commission other than the one per cent commission permitted to me/us by the rules has been
accepted by me/us or received from the owners of cardamom sold in the auction and nor have I/We passed on any cardamom or commis-
sion to the purchasers.

Place :VANDANMEDU Signature of the auctioneer

Date :08/11/2017
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002 254.100 380 740.00 188034.00 ANKIT SPICES
003 93.800 350 750.00 70350.00 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES
004 55.500 380 734.00 40737.00 THIRUVENI SPICES
005 111.900 400 789.00 88289.10 ARCHNA SPICES
006 84.200 350 750.00 63150.00 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES
008 47.000 380 774.00 36378.00 ANKIT SPICES
009 247.700 360 740.00 183298.00 GURUNANAK SPICES
010 73.200 380 781.00 57169.20 THIRUVENI SPICES
011 48.000 450 754.00 36192.00 THIRUVENI SPICES
014 239.500 360 744.00 178188.00 GURUNANAK SPICES
015 88.900 430 812.00 72186.80 ARCHNA SPICES
016 319.400 428 824.00 263185.60 ABI TRADERS
018 357.800 428 849.00 303772.20 ABI TRADERS
019 156.600 366 757.00 118546.20 SANDHYA SPICES
020 316.700 428 842.00 266661.40 ABI TRADERS
021 252.500 410 778.00 196445.00 ARCHNA SPICES
022 23.800 380 823.00 19587.40 ARCHNA SPICES
023 143.200 370 756.00 108259.20 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES
024 65.500 400 796.00 52138.00 GURUNANAK SPICES
025 232.000 360 750.00 174000.00 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES
026 208.100 420 766.00 159404.60 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT
027 74.200 440 816.00 60547.20 RP TRADERS
028 144.200 400 772.00 111322.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
030 56.700 380 780.00 44226.00 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
036 343.300 410 770.00 264341.00 ANKIT SPICES
037 347.500 410 768.00 266880.00 ANKIT SPICES
038 335.200 410 770.00 258104.00 ANKIT SPICES
039 350.900 410 767.00 269140.30 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT
040 303.300 410 766.00 232327.80 ANKIT SPICES
041 116.500 392 762.00 88773.00 SANDHYA SPICES
046 136.700 631 970.00 132599.00 GURUNANAK SPICES
047 198.700 361 748.00 148627.60 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
048 164.700 363 752.00 123854.40 THIRUVENI SPICES
049 148.700 400 764.00 113606.80 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
050 185.100 367 752.00 139195.20 PUTTANLAL ENTERPRISES
056 363.000 428 845.00 306735.00 ABI TRADERS
057 209.100 370 826.00 172716.60 ASHOK AGENCY
058 231.700 416 851.00 197176.70 ARCHNA SPICES
059 180.000 406 772.00 138960.00 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
060 344.000 427 784.00 269696.00 GURUNANAK SPICES
061 192.200 410 776.00 149147.20 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
062 185.800 410 774.00 143809.20 GURUNANAK SPICES
065 221.600 380 770.00 170632.00 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
071 301.200 475 792.00 238550.40 ASHOK AGENCY
072 238.400 420 774.00 184521.60 ARCHNA SPICES
073 237.800 440 774.00 184057.20 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
074 255.800 440 760.00 194408.00 SANDHYA SPICES
075 124.500 415 764.00 95118.00 SANDHYA SPICES
076 133.500 381 773.00 103195.50 RP TRADERS
077 142.200 381 778.00 110631.60 ABI TRADERS
078 147.700 353 770.00 113729.00 VISHAKAN TRADERS
080 289.100 400 800.00 231280.00 ABI TRADERS
081 223.600 400 784.00 175302.40 DHANSHREE SPICES
082 199.500 420 766.00 152817.00 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
083 259.700 410 967.00 251129.90 SPICE MORE TRADING
084 213.400 410 961.00 205077.40 SPICE MORE TRADING

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
11018.90 8718207.10

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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085 156.800 380 756.00 118540.80 SANDHYA SPICES
086 186.800 400 800.00 149440.00 ABI TRADERS
087 143.300 390 772.00 110627.60 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
088 198.900 410 758.00 150766.20 SANDHYA SPICES
089 246.900 440 768.00 189619.20 VISHAKAN TRADERS
090 207.500 370 802.00 166415.00 ABI TRADERS
091 197.400 400 784.00 154761.60 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
092 307.700 435 816.00 251083.20 ABI TRADERS
093 259.800 435 951.00 247069.80 ABI TRADERS
094 256.400 435 924.00 236913.60 SPICE MORE TRADING
095 190.600 400 768.00 146380.80 ASHOK AGENCY
096 298.200 410 848.00 252873.60 ARCHNA SPICES
097 373.800 400 788.00 294554.40 GREEN SPICES
098 350.300 400 786.00 275335.80 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM
099 333.100 400 788.00 262482.80 ASHOK AGENCY
100 240.600 447 977.00 235066.20 SPICE MORE TRADING
101 453.200 430 889.00 402894.80 ABI TRADERS
102 145.000 430 820.00 118900.00 ABI TRADERS
103 203.500 445 770.00 156695.00 SANDHYA SPICES
104 203.100 415 842.00 171010.20 ABI TRADERS
105 248.500 440 768.00 190848.00 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
106 210.700 380 784.00 165188.80 ARCHNA SPICES
107 197.200 423 796.00 156971.20 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM
108 198.500 435 796.00 158006.00 ABI TRADERS
109 159.200 433 812.00 129270.40 ARCHNA SPICES
110 360.000 446 782.00 281520.00 RP TRADERS
111 175.400 400 766.00 134356.40 VISHAKAN TRADERS
112 311.100 430 784.00 243902.40 ABI TRADERS
113 147.900 380 780.00 115362.00 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
115 238.700 440 782.00 186663.40 ASHOK AGENCY
116 259.000 440 792.00 205128.00 GREEN SPICES
117 262.500 440 782.00 205275.00 GREEN SPICES
118 195.500 410 792.00 154836.00 VISHAKAN TRADERS
119 246.000 390 778.00 191388.00 S3 TRADERS
120 244.400 390 774.00 189165.60 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
121 312.300 415 774.00 241720.20 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
122 282.400 415 762.00 215188.80 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
123 202.600 381 762.00 154381.20 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
124 238.500 381 762.00 181737.00 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
125 94.800 407 812.00 76977.60 ABI TRADERS
126 146.200 425 764.00 111696.80 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
127 152.900 425 772.00 118038.80 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
128 151.300 425 768.00 116198.40 ANKIT SPICES
129 197.200 425 776.00 153027.20 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
130 176.400 420 766.00 135122.40 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
131 305.100 373 790.00 241029.00 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM
132 277.800 373 768.00 213350.40 SANDHYA SPICES
133 172.600 423 756.00 130485.60 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
134 95.000 371 768.00 72960.00 VISHAKAN TRADERS
135 209.800 373 756.00 158608.80 SANDHYA SPICES
136 328.600 397 762.00 250393.20 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
137 161.500 377 780.00 125970.00 ABI TRADERS
138 232.000 397 760.00 176320.00 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
139 196.200 383 760.00 149112.00 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
140 147.700 383 784.00 115796.80 VGCPC TRADERS
141 201.200 410 824.00 165788.80 REVATHY EXPORTERSS

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
23708.50 18821421.90

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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142 298.700 420 768.00 229401.60 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
143 203.800 440 766.00 156110.80 PUTTANLAL ENTERPRISES
144 195.400 410 806.00 157492.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
145 261.600 420 764.00 199862.40 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
146 228.600 410 826.00 188823.60 SRI SAMY SPICES
150 301.600 410 780.00 235248.00 ABI TRADERS
151 258.100 415 786.00 202866.60 ABI TRADERS
152 331.700 360 768.00 254745.60 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
153 244.300 410 764.00 186645.20 ARCHNA SPICES
156 201.900 400 780.00 157482.00 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
157 304.300 420 784.00 238571.20 ARCHNA SPICES
158 240.300 412 796.00 191278.80 ABI TRADERS
159 263.800 433 778.00 205236.40 ARCHNA SPICES
160 281.200 415 977.00 274732.40 SPICE MORE TRADING
161 145.400 420 758.00 110213.20 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
162 302.000 405 770.00 232540.00 ABI TRADERS
163 182.200 430 814.00 148310.80 ABI TRADERS
164 301.500 475 778.00 234567.00 BHARATHI & CO
165 463.400 430 838.00 388329.20 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM
166 238.600 442 774.00 184676.40 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
167 233.500 422 768.00 179328.00 SANDHYA SPICES
168 247.900 422 768.00 190387.20 KARTHIC SPICES
169 250.000 458 768.00 192000.00 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
170 243.900 458 764.00 186339.60 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
171 204.700 400 770.00 157619.00 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
172 194.000 400 774.00 150156.00 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
173 237.000 400 782.00 185334.00 ABI TRADERS
174 181.600 415 788.00 143100.80 ASHOK AGENCY
175 180.200 420 790.00 142358.00 ABI TRADERS
176 232.000 386 758.00 175856.00 THIRUVENI SPICES
177 249.200 393 754.00 187896.80 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
178 151.200 375 760.00 114912.00 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES
180 219.300 430 860.00 188598.00 SHREE MALAR TRADERS
185 197.600 410 794.00 156894.40 ABI TRADERS
186 329.700 390 766.00 252550.20 SANDHYA SPICES
187 231.000 370 770.00 177870.00 GREEN SPICES
188 217.600 430 971.00 211289.60 SPICE MORE TRADING
189 312.000 430 942.00 293904.00 SPICE MORE TRADING
190 284.400 390 764.00 217281.60 JOTHI SPICES
196 262.700 420 788.00 207007.60 GREEN SPICES
197 354.900 422 768.00 272563.20 KARTHIC SPICES
198 268.900 420 780.00 209742.00 ASHOK AGENCY
199 210.100 412 786.00 165138.60 ABI TRADERS
200 104.900 400 770.00 80773.00 ASHOK AGENCY
201 163.700 430 778.00 127358.60 DHANSHREE SPICES
202 146.000 445 770.00 112420.00 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES
203 189.500 410 760.00 144020.00 JOTHI SPICES
204 232.100 440 762.00 176860.20 SANDHYA SPICES
205 256.100 475 768.00 196684.80 SANDHYA SPICES
206 210.800 422 778.00 164002.40 ABI TRADERS
210 117.500 405 808.00 94940.00 REVATHY EXPORTERSS
211 148.700 400 774.00 115093.80 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
212 214.100 430 923.00 197614.30 SPICE MORE TRADING
213 335.900 380 784.00 263345.60 GREEN SPICES
214 149.700 370 764.00 114370.80 RP TRADERS
216 215.400 402 764.00 164565.60 JOTHI SPICES

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
36934.70 29308731.20

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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217 265.500 389 762.00 202311.00 JOTHI SPICES
218 148.600 418 758.00 112638.80 SANDHYA SPICES
219 131.000 375 776.00 101656.00 GANAPATHY TRADERS
220 173.700 402 872.00 151466.40 SANDIYAA EXPORTS
226 286.500 380 756.00 216594.00 JOTHI SPICES
227 155.300 370 784.00 121755.20 VGCPC TRADERS
228 216.700 380 776.00 168159.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
229 292.800 360 762.00 223113.60 MARAN TRADERS
230 249.200 400 780.00 194376.00 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS
236 208.900 370 796.00 166284.40 ABI TRADERS
237 265.700 400 786.00 208840.20 ABI TRADERS
238 171.200 447 782.00 133878.40 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS
239 260.000 420 802.00 208520.00 ABI TRADERS
240 173.300 393 768.00 133094.40 GANAPATHY TRADERS
241 256.400 420 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
242 106.200 390 766.00 81349.20 SANDHYA SPICES
243 157.000 410 762.00 119634.00 JOTHI SPICES
244 111.000 430 792.00 87912.00 MARAN TRADERS
245 249.200 475 768.00 191385.60 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS
251 222.200 341 756.00 167983.20 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT
256 385.400 430 841.00 324121.40 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
257 185.300 402 754.00 139716.20 JOTHI SPICES
258 187.400 408 758.00 142049.20 JOTHI SPICES
259 140.300 431 782.00 109714.60 VIJAYARAJAN & CO
261 38.900 630 929.00 36138.10 DHANSHREE SPICES
262 71.900 440 932.00 67010.80 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
263 161.600 420 872.00 140915.20 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS
264 159.200 400 765.00 121788.00 JOTHI SPICES
265 252.400 410 760.00 191824.00 GREEN SPICES
266 300.000 430 770.00 231000.00 SANDHYA SPICES
267 187.800 410 808.00 151742.40 ABI TRADERS
268 153.500 410 810.00 124335.00 ABI TRADERS
270 102.600 400 758.00 77770.80 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
43361.40 34157808.50

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 786 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 216.700

C.S./P953/ 168159.20
I 787 VISHAKAN TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 860.500

C.S./V969/ 665500.60
I 788 ASHOK AGENCY MADURAI-625001 1828.100

APP 1440409.80
I 789 ANKIT SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1329.300

APP 1021652.80
I 790 ANKIT SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 452.400

APP 340610.40
I 791 SHRI AGRASEN ENTERPRISES 2044.800

C.S/10602/ 1557055.40
I 792 SRI SAMY SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 228.600

C.S/10621/ 188823.60
I 793 MARAN TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 292.800

C.S/10595/ 223113.60
I 794 MARAN TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 111.000

C.S/10595/ 87912.00
I 795 GURUNANAK SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1219.200

APP 959728.20
I 796 JOTHI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1930.200

C.S./J713/ 1467959.60
I 797 GREEN SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 1977.300

C.S/G1138/ 1545004.60
I 798 REVATHY EXPORTERSS BR BODINAYAKANU 117.500

R 1270 94940.00
I 799 ARCHNA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 2427.700

APP 1935992.20
I 800 PUTTANLAL ENTERPRISES PERIYANDAVERPUR 388.900

C.S./10598 295306.00
I 801 SRI KALIAMMAN SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 553.200

C.S./S3391 415759.20
I 802 DHANSHREE SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 426.200

0714 338799.10
I 803 PERFECTCARDAMOM&SPICESMKT BODINAYAKANUR-6 883.800

P468 674298.90
I 804 SHREE MALAR TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 219.300

C.S/10597/ 188598.00
I 805 GANAPATHY TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 304.300

C.S/G992/3 234750.40
I 806 RP TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 717.400

APP 559633.50
I 807 VIGNESHKUMAR SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 2615.700

APP 2011024.00
I 808 SRI KRISHNA TRADERS RENGANATHAPURAM 493.100

C.S./10271 377725.20
I 809 SANDIYAA EXPORTS BODINAYAKANUR 173.700

C.S./S1920 151466.40
I 810 SANDHYA SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 3306.400

2485 2525217.60
I 811 MOHITH KRISHNAA CARDAMOM BODINAYAKANUR-6 1316.000

APP 1061665.20
I 812 BHARATHI & CO KOMBAI-625522 301.500

APP 234567.00
I 813 SRI YOGAGANAPATHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 823.500

636860.40



VANDANMEDU GREENGOLD CARDAMOM PRODUCER COMPANY
VANDANMEDU

BUYERS STATEMENT
AUCTION NO: 30 DATE:08/11/2017

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
INVO TRADERS ADDRESS TIN NO SBL NO KILOS AMOUNT
NO NAME

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
I 814 S3 TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 246.000

C.S/10260/ 191388.00
I 815 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 339.600

C.S./P953/ 268814.80
I 816 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 618.900

C.S./P953/ 532047.40
I 817 THIRUVENI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR-6 573.400

APP 433808.60
I 818 ABI TRADERS THEVARAM-625530 7713.000

APP 6277628.40
I 819 KARTHIC SPICES THEVARAM-625530 602.800

C.S./10722 462950.40
I 820 VIJAYARAJAN & CO THEVARAM-625530 1995.900

APP 1539888.00
I 821 REVATHY EXPORTERSS BR BODINAYAKANU 201.200

R 1270 165788.80
I 822 SRI KUMARAN TRADERS BODINAYAKANUR-6 957.100

C.S./S3311 739681.80
L 83 SPICE MORE TRADING KUMILY-685509 1995.000

2069/58/11 1905727.40
L 84 VGCPC TRADERS VANDANMEDU-6855 303.000

V841 237552.00
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL 43105.000 34157808.50
------------------------------------------------------------------------------


